access and copying shall be granted upon 3 days prior written notice by County and shall survive 

the termination of this Contract for up to 4 years after final payment hereunder. 

7. METHOD OF PAYMENT 

a. For services to be provided under this Agreement by Grantee County agrees to pay, 

THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 00/100 ($31,500) for the fiscal year which 

begins July 1, 2019 and ends June 30, 2020. 

b. If either party terminates this Agreement, and the effective date of such termination is other 

than the last day of a quarter, payment will be prorated for the portion of the quarter from the